Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Apr 2023 through Apr 2023

County Court Fﬁ/fgr?trht ngg:t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style Attorney Appé)g:tee

Delta 8th District Court 4 2023 Appointment True

Delta 8th District Court 4 2023 Fees True

Delta 62nd District Court 4 2023 Fees False Biard , J 4964 DELTA True 16340800
COUNTY, ET
AL V. BOBBY
PAINTER
ESTATE, ET
AL

Delta 62nd District Court 4 2023 Fees False Biard , J 4905 DELTA True 24093255
COUNTY, ET
AL V.
ROBERT E.
BURKE

Delta 62nd District Court 4 2023 Fees False Biard , J 11481 IN THE True 24093255
INTEREST OF
A.S. A CHILD

Delta 62nd District Court 4 2023 Fees False Biard , J 11481 IN THE True 24032343
INTEREST OF
A.S. A CHILD

Delta 62nd District Court 4 2023 Fees False Biard , J 11481 IN THE True 24096951
INTEREST OF
A.S. A CHILD

Delta 62nd District Court 4 2023 Appointment True
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Appointee
First Name

Jo

Leigh

Leigh

Jennifer

Jessica

Date / Time printed: 5/2/2023 10:56:10 AM

Appointee
Last Name

Moody

Thompson

Thompson

Gibo

Holtman

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

04/21/2023

04/21/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

Fee Source

Defendant

Defendant

County

County

County

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00
0.00
250.00

250.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

Billed
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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