Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Apr 2023 through Apr 2023

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Delta	8th District Court	4	2023	Appointment	True					
Delta	8th District Court	4	2023	Fees	True					
Delta	62nd District Court	4	2023	Fees	False	Biard , J	4964	DELTA COUNTY, ET AL V. BOBBY PAINTER ESTATE, ET AL	True	16340800
Delta	62nd District Court	4	2023	Fees	False	Biard , J	4905	DELTA COUNTY, ET AL V. ROBERT E. BURKE	True	24093255
Delta	62nd District Court	4	2023	Fees	False	Biard , J	11481	IN THE INTEREST OF A.S. A CHILD	True	24093255
Delta	62nd District Court	4	2023	Fees	False	Biard , J	11481	IN THE INTEREST OF A.S. A CHILD	True	24032343
Delta	62nd District Court	4	2023	Fees	False	Biard , J	11481	IN THE INTEREST OF A.S. A CHILD	True	24096951
Delta	62nd District Court	4	2023	Appointment	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses	
						0.00	0	0.00	
						0.00	0	0.00	
Jo	Moody	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/21/2023	Defendant	250.00	0	0.00	
Leigh	Thompson	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/21/2023	Defendant	250.00	0	0.00	
Leigh	Thompson	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/24/2023	County	125.00	0	0.00	
Jennifer	Gibo	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/24/2023	County	125.00	0	0.00	
Jessica	Holtman	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/24/2023	County	125.00	0	0.00	
						0.00	0	0.00	

Court Activity Detail Repo

Date / Time printed: 5/2/2023 10:56:10 AM Page: 3 of 3